
helpme@sunjoyonline.euwww.sunjoyonline.eu

GAZEBO
PAVILLONS & PERGOLAS

A102007391
































2 | 42



3 | 42

Für Schäden jeglicher Art die aufgrund von Naturgewalten auftreten wird keine Garantie übernommen.



4 | 42



























5 | 42

Before assembling or using the product, remove the packaging material or keep it to store the product 
for the winter.



6 | 42

Any kinds of damages due to acts of nature (weather damage) are not covered.



7 | 42




























8 | 42



9 | 42

Na škody jakéhokoli druhu způsobené přírodními vlivy se neposkytuje žádná záruka.



10 | 42





























11 | 42



12 | 42

Na poškodenie akéhokoľvek druhu spôsobené prírodnými vplyvmi sa nevyskytuje žiadna záruka.



13 | 42



WERKZEUG / TOOLS / NÁŘADÍ / NÁRADIE

Benötigte Personen für Aufbau / People needed for installation work / 
Lidé potřební pro instalační práce / Ľudia potrební na montážne práce

WICHTIG / IMPORTANT / DŮLEŽITÉ / DÔLEŽITÉ

14 | 42



TEILELISTE / PARTS LIST / KUSOVNÍK / ZOZNAM ČASTÍ

Label Part Number Qty Part Image

P00020088401

P00040168601

P00040168701

P005000200

P005000201

P00060299002

P00610029603

P00010055203

P00050215302

P00220045103

P00050215402

P00060299102

P00050215502

P00580015401

P00060299202

P00060299302

P00060299402

P000602995

15 | 42

P00090021802

P00080050902

W1 4 

W2 4 

W3 4 

W4 4 

W5 4 

A 4 

B 4 

C 4 

D 4 

E 4 

F 4 

J 4 

K 1 

L 1 

M 4 

N1 4 

N2 4 

N3 4 

P 1 

Q 4 



Label Part Number Qty Part Image

P00070144202

P00060299602

P00050215602

P00050215702

P00070144502

P00060299702

P00070144302

P00080051002

P00070144602

P00070144902

P00070144802

P00570042202

P00070144702

P00070144402

P00560056604

P005700423

16 | 42

R 4 

S 8 

T1 8 

T2 4 

U 4 

V1 4 

V2 4 

V3 4 

V4 4 

V5 4 

V6 4 

V7 4 

X 4 

Y1 4 

Y2 4 

AB 4 



Label Part Number Description Qty Add Part Image

17 | 42

H1 H100010090 M6*15 164 9 

H2 H100010101 M6*45 12 1 

H3 H990040012 M6*15 12 1 

H4 H100040020 M8*30 16 1 

H5 H100010179 M10*165 8 1 

H6 H030071111 ST4.8*25 40 2 

H7 H030050058 ST4.8*30 48 3 

H8 H030030013 ST8*35 32 2 

H9 H030010132 ST9.5*60 8 1 

H10 H050080007 M8 32 2 

H11 H050080008 M10 16 1 

H12 H040050026 Nut M10 8 1 

H13 H040090004 M8*8 16 1 

H14 H090990002 M3 2 0 

H15 H100010050 M6*20 8 1 



Label Part Number Description Qty Add Part Image

18 | 42

HH H050050018 M6 12 1 

HS H070010003 8 0 

HW1 H090030002  M6 2 0 

HW2 H090030005  M8 1 0 

HW3 H090010015 M10 2 0 



1

19 | 42



2

20 | 42



3

21 | 42



4

22 | 42



5

23 | 42

d1=d2 

Rt∠90 



6

24 | 42



7

25 | 42



8

26 | 42



9

27 | 42



10

28 | 42



11

29 | 42



12

30 | 42



13

31 | 42



14

32 | 42



15

33 | 42



16

34 | 42



17

35 | 42



18

36 | 42



19

37 | 42



2

38 | 42



2

39 | 42



2

40 | 42



2

41 | 42



E-Mail: helpme@sunjoyonline.eu
www.sunjoyonline.eu




